PERMIT APPLICATIONS

Application Type
Single Family (R) - New

BUILDING SAFETY ACTIVITY REPORT
October 1 to October 31, 2019

Estimated Value
9,168,831

This Period

This Period
Prior Year

2019 YTD

2018 YTD

Appls Units

Appls Units

Appls Units

Appls| Units

18 18

25 25

168 168

180 180

Duplex (R) - New

1,159,996

4 8

3 6

34 68

33 66

Multi-Unit Residential (C) - New

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

12 66

13 141

Commercial - New

1,805,757

4 N/A

N/A N/A

22 N/A

17 N/A

Government - New

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

Residential - Alt, Add

3,986,147

127 N/A

121 N/A

2,028 N/A

1,300 N/A

Commercial - Alt, Add

10,817,628

128 N/A

121 N/A

1,190 N/A

756 N/A

Government - Alt, Add

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

16,653,176

8 N/A

5 N/A

64 N/A

54 N/A

Change Order - Residential

Change Order - Commercial

Change Order - Government

TOTAL

43,591,535

289 26

275 31

3,518 302

2,353 387

Total Residential

14,314,974

Total Commercial

12,623,385

Total Government

SR |n ||

16,653,176

This YTD Total

$ 384,275,901

Last YTD Total

$ 356,957,815

PERMITS ISSUED

Issuance Type

This Period

This Period
Prior Year

2019 YTD

2018 YTD

Structural Permit

120

115

1,918

1,835

Electrical Permit

205

160

1,556

1,289

Mechanical/Plumbing Permit

438

502

3,675

3,694

Land Use Permit

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Mobile Home Permit

1

N/A

14

15

Elevator Permit

5

N/A

118

126

Miscellaneous Permit

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

INSPECTIONS COMPLETED

Building Inspections:
Structural

Current Month

YTD

2019

2018 2019

2018

841

970 7,147

8,248

Mechanical/Plumbing

789

833 6,704

7,295

Electrical

528

597 4,326

4,683

Elevator

29

29 187

201

Zoning Enforcement:
Opened complaint cases

Closed complaint cases

Final Zoning inspection

55

64 535

599

Code Compliance/Abatement:
Code compliance inspections

Fire (Casualty/Wind Loss)

Demolition Inspections

Temporary/Seasonal Use Inspections

Business License Inspections

Abatement Inspections

Abatement Cases Opened

Abatement Cases Closed

Building Board Cases:
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