BUILDING SAFETY ACTIVITY REPORT

October 1 to October 31, 2019

PERMIT APPLICATIONS			This Period		This Period Prior Year		2019 YTD		2018 YTD	
Application Type	Esti	mated Value	Appls	Units	Appls	Units	Appls	Units	Appls	Units
Single Family (R) - New	\$	9,168,831	18	18	25	25	168	168	180	180
Duplex (R) - New	\$	1,159,996	4	8	3	6	34	68	33	66
Multi-Unit Residential (C) - New	\$	-	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	12	66	13	141
Commercial - New	\$	1,805,757	4	N/A	N/A	N/A	22	N/A	17	N/A
Government - New	\$	-	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Residential - Alt, Add	\$	3,986,147	127	N/A	121	N/A	2,028	N/A	1,300	N/A
Commercial - Alt, Add	\$	10,817,628	128	N/A	121	N/A	1,190	N/A	756	N/A
Government - Alt, Add	\$	16,653,176	8	N/A	5	N/A	64	N/A	54	N/A
Change Order - Residential										
Change Order - Commercial										
Change Order - Government										
TOTAL	\$	43,591,535	289	26	275	31	3,518	302	2,353	387
Total Residential	\$	14,314,974								
Total Commercial	\$	12,623,385	This YTD Total \$ 384,275,901 Last YTD Total \$ 356,957,81					957,815		
Total Government	\$	16,653,176								

PERMITS ISSUED

Issuance Type	This Period	This Period Prior Year	2019 YTD	2018 YTD
Structural Permit	120	115	1,918	1,835
Electrical Permit	205	160	1,556	1,289
Mechanical/Plumbing Permit	438	502	3,675	3,694
Land Use Permit	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Mobile Home Permit	1	N/A	14	15
Elevator Permit	5	N/A	118	126
Miscellaneous Permit	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

INSPECTIONS COMPLETED

	Current Month		YTD	
Building Inspections:	2019	2018	2019	2018
Structural	841	970	7,147	8,248
Mechanical/Plumbing	789	833	6,704	7,295
Electrical	528	597	4,326	4,683
Elevator	29	29	187	201
Zoning Enforcement:				
Opened complaint cases				
Closed complaint cases				
Final Zoning inspection	55	64	535	599
Code Compliance/Abatement:				
Code compliance inspections				
Fire (Casualty/Wind Loss)				
Demolition Inspections				
Temporary/Seasonal Use Inspections				
Business License Inspections				
Abatement Inspections				
Abatement Cases Opened				
Abatement Cases Closed				
Building Board Cases:				